
Yellow Jacket InvitaƟonal - 3/15/2024 to 3/16/2024
Georgia C. Griffin Track

Georgia Tech - Atlanta, GA

Men Discus Throw
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 9:00 AM  •  •

Facility: 65.22m (1996) Tony Washington - UnaƩached

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Western Kentucky FR1 Hunter Hall
Western Kentucky FR2 Connor Owens
Auburn SO3 Micheal May
Shorter FR4 Darreontae Jackson
Shorter SO5 Nakobi Spurrier
Shorter SR6 Lorenzo Lawrence
Shorter FR7 Idarious Bonds
Ole Miss SO8 Mason Hickel
Western Kentucky JR9 Luke Stegman
Missouri JR10 Tarique George
Missouri JR11 Rece Rowan
Missouri JR12 Skyler Coffey
Auburn SO13 MaƩhew Rueff
Missouri SR14 Mitchell Weber

Women Discus Throw
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 9:00 AM  •  •

Facility: 60.52m (1991) Franka Dietzsch - UnaƩached

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Mid. Tenn. State FR1 Sara Tompkins
Shorter JR2 Jayla Woods
UAB SR3 Zoe Winkenwerder
Shorter SR4 Jovita Dave
UAB SR5 Tia Espinoza
Belmont JR6 Logan Gray
Belmont SR7 Olivia Moyer
Ole Miss FR8 Skylar Soli
Ole Miss FR9 Akaoma Odeluga
Auburn SO10 Megan Hague
Missouri SO11 Ames Burton
Auburn FR12 Marley Raikiwasa
Missouri SR13 Emily Offenheiser
UnaƩached14 Maura Huwalt

Women 5000 Meter Run
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 9:00 AM  •  •

Facility: 16:02.97 (2022) Nicole Fegans - Georgia Tech

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Lipscomb SO1 Abigail Horevay
Georgia JR2 Gracie O'Neal
UAB JR3 Kathleen Schellman
Mid. Tenn. State FR4 Nancy Maiyo
Missouri JR5 Ginger Murnieks
Lipscomb SO6 Aly NegoveƟch
Missouri SO7 Allison Newman
Georgia SO8 Lorel Golden
Mid. Tenn. State SO9 Zaila Smith
Georgia Tech SO10 KaƟe Hamfeldt
Georgia SO11 Katherine Law
Georgia Tech JR12 Erin Fegans
Lipscomb JR13 Kaylee Wilson
Georgia Tech FR14 Ellie Moritz
Mid. Tenn. State FR15 Agnes Chepkurui
Georgia SO16 Audrey Knoper
Georgia Tech JR17 Ashley Sechrest
UnaƩached18 Marina Van Sickle
UnaƩached19 Ave Coffey
Augusta SO20 Madison Kennedy
UnaƩached21 Ella Bailey
Western Kentucky FR22 Kynzlei BasseƩ
IUPUI SR23 Kara Krol
Augusta SR24 Cassie Lagan
IUPUI FR25 Hannah Robbins
UnaƩached26 Francie BuƩs
Western Kentucky JR27 Mary Dye
Georgia FR28 Bella Cammarota
Western Kentucky FR29 Kinley Kunkel

Men 5000 Meter Run
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 9:00 AM  •  •

Facility: 13:55.75 (2010) Jacob Korir - UnaƩached

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Wild Ox TC1 Jacob Russell Lister
Missouri SO2 Andrew Smock
Lipscomb SR3 Bryan Hernandez
Missouri JR4 AusƟn Popplewell
Augusta JR5 Brandon MarƟn
Georgia Tech JR6 Jackson Borden
Augusta SR7 Thomas Rischar
Augusta JR8 Jordan Robertson
UnaƩached9 Hayden Marshall
Georgia Tech JR10 Ethan Curnow
Augusta JR11 Avery Jaynes
Georgia JR12 Cooper Bocko
UnaƩached13 Joey Sandel
UnaƩached14 Max Hill
UnaƩached15 Nathan Solomon
UnaƩached16 Ben Butcher
Georgia Tech JR17 Jean-Lou Pare
UnaƩached18 Elijah McCauley
Augusta SO19 Nasrudin Mohamed
Lipscomb JR20 Andy Stohr
Augusta SO21 Tripp Miller
UnaƩached22 Tyler Cook
Oglethorpe JR23 Ashton Deriso
Georgia FR24 Diego SanƟago-Cardona
Augusta JR25 MaƩhew Moore
UnaƩached26 Lletyton Chan
Oglethorpe SR27 Beck James
Oglethorpe SR28 Stephen Graffius
Oglethorpe JR29 Anthony Arredondo
UnaƩached30 Tyler Talik
Western Kentucky SO31 Wade Balcom
Western Kentucky FR32 Michael House
Western Kentucky FR33 Trevor Hudnall

Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 9:45 AM  •  •

Facility: 9:55.07 (2013) Barbara Rollins - New Balance

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Lipscomb FR1 Leonie Saurer
Georgia FR2 Ella Kepple
Georgia FR3 Bella Brick
Lipscomb SR4 Mollie Longmire
Missouri SO5 Kaia Downs
UAB SO6 Anna Behmer
UAB FR7 Lidia Longo
Augusta JR8 Emily McBride
IUPUI SR9 Madison Fry



Yellow Jacket InvitaƟonal - 3/15/2024 to 3/16/2024
Georgia C. Griffin Track

Georgia Tech - Atlanta, GA

Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 9:45 AM  •  •

Facility: 8:38.33 (2008) Luke Gunn - Florida State

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Belmont JR1 Kevin Vanderkolk
Georgia SR2 Wesley John
Missouri JR3 Royce Fisher
Lipscomb JR4 Bing Hudson
Lipscomb SR5 Nick Regas
Lipscomb JR6 AJ Goecker
Georgia FR7 Luke Kalarickal
Belmont SO8 Zach Brill
Georgia FR9 Jake WesƟng
Augusta JR10 Andrew Todd
Augusta SO11 Andrew Helfers
Georgia SO12 Ethan Nordman
Augusta SO13 Andrew Cole

Men Pole Vault
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 10:00 AM  •  •

Facility: 5.65m (2000) Tim Mack - UnaƩached

4.32, 4.47, 4.62, 4.77, 4.92, 5.02, 5.12, 5.22, 5.32

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UnaƩached1 Connor McLain
Western Kentucky FR2 Jackson Tweed
Ole Miss SR3 Pierce Genereux
Ole Miss JR4 Ford Maberry
Ole Miss JR5 Frankie Amore
Ole Miss SR6 Miles Walden
Ole Miss SO7 Logan Kelley
Ole Miss SR8 Drew O'Connor
Auburn SR9 James Courson

Women 1500 Meter Run
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 10:10 AM  •  •

Facility: 4:11.60 (2003) Shalane Flanagan - North Carolina

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  5   Finals

Georgia Tech SO1 Mary Brady
Lipscomb JR2 Sydney Liddle
Belmont FR3 Rachel Soukup
Lipscomb SO4 Ellie Brewer
Georgia Tech SR5 Helena Lindsay
Lipscomb SO6 Aly NegoveƟch
Georgia Tech SR7 Kayla Rose
Georgia SO8 Simone Rojas
Georgia Tech SO9 Gracie Marston
UnaƩached10 Natalie Cummings
Georgia Tech JR11 Grace Driskill
Missouri SO12 Allison Newman
UnaƩached13 Hallie Porterfield
Lipscomb FR14 Leonie Saurer

 SecƟon   2 of  5   Finals
Missouri JR1 Ginger Murnieks
Georgia Tech SO2 Sophie Boice
Missouri SO3 Brianna Lee
Georgia Tech JR4 Allie Walker
Georgia SO5 Nina OuelleƩe
Georgia Tech FR6 Loƫe Chappell
Georgia Tech SR7 Abigail Green
Auburn JR8 Samantha Rogers
Georgia Tech SO9 Kate Jortberg
Mid. Tenn. State SR10 Brooke Studnicki
Auburn SO11 Hailey Marston
Georgia Tech SO12 Riley Perlakowski
Missouri JR13 Renee Lewis
Mid. Tenn. State SR14 Tshwanelo Maruping

 SecƟon   3 of  5   Finals
Georgia Tech FR1 Grace Crum
Missouri SO2 Kaia Downs
Mid. Tenn. State FR3 Eleanor Towe
Western Kentucky SR4 Lucy Rutherford
Auburn FR5 Audrey Dunn
Georgia Tech SR6 Kenzie Walls
Auburn FR7 Ava McIntosh
Georgia Tech JR8 Reagan Mahoney
Auburn JR9 Hannah Thuss
Georgia SO10 Lily Cincola
Georgia FR11 Bella Cammarota
Lipscomb SO12 Abigail Horevay
Auburn FR13 Mary Mac Collins
Georgia Tech SR14 Katy Earwood

 SecƟon   4 of  5   Finals
Belmont FR1 Clara Crain
UAB SO2 Kyra Hayes
Missouri SR3 McKenna Butler
IUPUI SR4 Hannah Sale
Mid. Tenn. State FR5 Hailee Gorham
Lipscomb JR6 Kaylee Wilson
Georgia SO7 Caitlin Schroeder
Belmont FR8 Carson Wasemiller
IUPUI SR9 Sophie Reichard
Georgia SO10 Ashley Thompson
Lipscomb SO11 Grace McGuckin
Georgia Tech SO12 Katherine Byrne
IUPUI SR13 Madison Fry
Georgia Tech JR14 Isabella Turner

 SecƟon   5 of  5   Finals
UAB SR1 Gracie Sears
Western Kentucky SO2 Addie Frisch
Shorter JR3 Mercy Chebii
IUPUI JR4 Laci Provenzano
UnaƩached5 Gracie von Biberstein
Mid. Tenn. State SO6 Ruth Kimaiyo
Georgia JR7 Samantha Aromin
Western Kentucky SO8 Rylee Evans
Missouri JR9 Emelia Arnone
Western Kentucky FR10 Keelin Elmer
UAB SO11 Ava Brooks
Augusta JR12 Riley TripleƩ
IUPUI SO13 Wini BarneƩ
Augusta SO14 Caroline Pierce
Western Kentucky FR15 Arielle Phillips
Shorter JR16 April Jacobson

Men 1500 Meter Run
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 10:10 AM  •  •

Facility: 3:40.37 (2018) Neil Gourley - UnaƩached

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  5   Finals

Georgia Tech SR1 Leif Andersen
Georgia JR2 Zack TruiƩ
UnaƩached3 Nick Nyman
Georgia Tech FR4 Alexander Arrambide
Lipscomb SR5 Brady Johnson
Georgia Tech JR6 Charlie Smith
Lipscomb SR7 Bryan Hernandez
Missouri SO8 Andrew Smock
Georgia Tech JR9 Alex Thomas
Mid. Tenn. State SR10 Molutsi Mohlouwa
Georgia Tech JR11 Myles Collins
Georgia FR12 Ryan Olree
Georgia Tech JR13 Chris Cherono

 SecƟon   2 of  5   Finals
Georgia FR1 Luke Churchwell
Lipscomb JR2 Cole Kimmel
Auburn JR3 Hayden Judge
Auburn FR4 Evan Hill
Lipscomb JR5 James Schmidt
Belmont JR6 Kevin Vanderkolk
Georgia Tech FR7 Billy Carlton
Belmont JR8 Nick Mota
Belmont JR9 Joel Wolf
UnaƩached10 Will Ponder
Georgia FR11 Kushan Patel
Lipscomb FR12 Daniel Winkelman
Georgia SR13 Wesley John



Yellow Jacket InvitaƟonal - 3/15/2024 to 3/16/2024
Georgia C. Griffin Track

Georgia Tech - Atlanta, GA

 SecƟon   3 of  5  (Men 1500 Meter Run)
Augusta JR1 Patrick Motes
Missouri SO2 Johnny MarƟn
Georgia Tech SR3 Cole Miller
Belmont FR4 Reuben MacDonald
Georgia FR5 John Jessup
UnaƩached6 Ben Butcher
Auburn SO7 Ethan Snyder
Georgia Tech SO8 Trent Bell
Lipscomb SO9 Levi Streeval
Georgia Tech FR10 Taylor Wade
Georgia FR11 Logan Dingman
Georgia FR12 Jake WesƟng
Georgia Tech SR13 Harrison Fultz

 SecƟon   4 of  5   Finals
Auburn SO1 Joseph Perry
Auburn JR2 Fuji Anday
Georgia Tech JR3 Devin Wade
Georgia FR4 Conner Inman
Missouri JR5 AusƟn Popplewell
Belmont JR6 Jacob Ricks
Georgia Tech JR7 John Higinbotham
Belmont JR8 Gavin Morrow
Georgia Tech JR9 Parker Buchheit
Mid. Tenn. State FR10 Ross Evans
Georgia Tech FR11 MaƩ Castronuovo
Georgia Tech SR12 Jeremiah LaDuca
Mid. Tenn. State FR13 Eric Lagat

 SecƟon   5 of  5   Finals
UnaƩached1 Grant Gaffney
Western Kentucky JR2 Rowen Wilkinson
Lipscomb JR3 Andy Stohr
Shorter SO4 Brian Kipkosgei
Belmont SO5 Kevin LoŌus
Lipscomb SR6 Michael Polizzi
Missouri FR7 Colby Revord
Belmont SO8 Noah Epker
Belmont FR9 Nathan KaƟc
Western Kentucky FR10 Carson Sansenbach
Shorter SO11 Kzon Dennis
Western Kentucky FR12 Jared Sandfoss
Belmont FR13 Kaden Keller
Missouri JR14 Royce Fisher
Western Kentucky JR15 Brad Wiggins
Western Kentucky FR16 Sam Brophy

Men Long Jump
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 10:30 AM  •  •

Facility: 8.10m (1994) Roland McGhee - Mid Tennessee State

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Shorter FR1 Lanear Mccrary
Western Kentucky FR2 Joey Raybourne
Mid. Tenn. State JR3 JusƟn Eugene
Shorter SO4 Jaylin Marshall
Ole Miss SR5 Ryan Star
Ole Miss SO6 Carson Walls
Georgia Tech SO7 Miguel Aronategui
Lipscomb JR8 Dimitri Kemp
Ole Miss JR9 Gavin Nembhard
Missouri FR10 Emanuele Bellanova
Lipscomb JR11 Gabriel MarƟn
Auburn SO12 Micheal May
Ole Miss JR13 Guy Bond
Ole Miss JR14 Iangelo Atkinstall-Daley
Georgia Tech JR15 Cameron O'Neal

Women Long Jump
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 10:30 AM  •  •

Facility: 6.53m (2000) Ola Sesay - North Carolina

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

UAB FR1 Kacee Oliver
Mercer FR2 Lauryn McDougald
UAB FR3 Aniyah Marshall
Western Kentucky FR4 Haley Zell
Mercer FR5 Jayla BaƩle
UAB SO6 Kelsey Pacha
IUPUI SO7 Morgan Hoard
UnaƩached8 Cadence Huntsinger
Mercer JR9 Jiya HasƟngs
Mid. Tenn. State FR10 Kayla Gaddy-Middleton
UnaƩached11 Laysha TunƟ
Mid. Tenn. State FR12 Laura Odivwri
IUPUI FR13 Paige Laffoon
Lipscomb SO14 Lucy Litwin

 Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Shorter JR1 Madison Rose
Ole Miss SO2 Laurel Fulcher
UAB SR3 Loren Johnson
Georgia Tech FR4 Kelsey Chambers
Auburn JR5 Elise Heddens
Mid. Tenn. State FR6 Viktoria Rusnakova
Lipscomb JR7 Jaden Mathews
Georgia Tech JR8 Jillian CaƩon
Ole Miss SR9 Skye Gross
Mid. Tenn. State FR10 Lakesha Smith
Auburn SO11 Paula Grauvogel
Mid. Tenn. State SR12 Lynnika Vance
IUPUI SO13 Modupe Awosanya
Auburn SR14 Janaya Jones
Georgia Tech SR15 Ameia Wilson

Women High Jump
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 10:30 AM  •  •

Facility: 1.95m (2006) Chaunte Howard - Nike

1.61, 1.66, 1.71, 1.76, 1.79, 1.82, 1.85, 1.88

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IUPUI SO1 Morgan Hoard
UAB FR2 Aniyah Marshall
Western Kentucky SR3 Netanya Linares
IUPUI FR4 Paige Laffoon
Mid. Tenn. State FR5 Laura Odivwri
Lipscomb JR6 Anna Richardson
UAB SR7 Nia Hill
Western Kentucky JR8 Rachel Payne
Ole Miss JR9 Kayla Jemison
Georgia Tech SR10 Camille Trotman
Western Kentucky SR11 Grace Turner
Georgia Tech SR12 Carla du Plessis
Western Kentucky JR13 Emilia Lesniak
UnaƩached14 AshƟn Zamzow-Mahler
Western Kentucky SR15 KaƟe Isenbarger

Women 100 Meter Hurdles
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 11:20 AM  •  •

Facility: 12.68 (2013) Brianna Rollins - Clemson

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Auburn SO1 Paula Grauvogel
UAB SR2 Laney Kronz
Georgia Tech SR3 Anna Witherspoon
Auburn JR4 Danae Nembhard
UAB JR5 Kat Duren
Auburn SR6 AshanƟ Harvey
UAB SO7 Taylor Washington
Auburn JR8 Elise Heddens

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Georgia Tech FR1 Kelsey Chambers
UAB SO2 Synai Jones
Ole Miss SO3 Laurel Fulcher
Lipscomb JR4 Anna Richardson
Lipscomb JR5 Bella Jackson
IUPUI FR6 Journey Howard
UnaƩached7 Laysha TunƟ
UAB SO8 Kelsey Pacha

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
IUPUI FR1 Paige Laffoon
IUPUI SO2 Morgan Hoard
UAB FR3 Aniyah Marshall
IUPUI SO4 Skyler SichƟng
IUPUI SO5 Jada-Marie Davis
UAB FR6 Janessa Duren
UAB SO7 Sydney Mitchell
Western Kentucky SO8 Madison Rabe



Yellow Jacket InvitaƟonal - 3/15/2024 to 3/16/2024
Georgia C. Griffin Track

Georgia Tech - Atlanta, GA

 SecƟon   4 of  4  (Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
Western Kentucky FR2 Gianna Huerta
Mid. Tenn. State FR3 Tamia Waters
Western Kentucky SR4 Netanya Linares
IUPUI FR5 Shelby McGee
Western Kentucky JR6 Rachel Payne

Men 110 Meter Hurdles
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 11:35 AM  •  •

Facility: 13.23 (2012) Dexter Faulk - Nike

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia Tech FR3 George Benjamin
Mid. Tenn. State JR4 Stephen Eloji
Auburn FR5 Ja'Kobe Tharp
Western Kentucky FR6 Kameron Horton

Women 100 Meter Dash
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 11:45 AM  •  •

Facility: 11.11 (1991) Gwen Torrance - Nike South

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

UAB JR1 Hannah Smith
UAB JR2 Hannah Malone
Georgia Tech FR3 Jade Ofotan
Auburn JR4 Chante Clinkscale
Mid. Tenn. State SR5 Lynnika Vance
UAB FR6 Gabby Washington
IUPUI SO7 Modupe Awosanya
Georgia Tech FR8 ChrisƟna Joseph

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Shorter SO1 TriniƟ Rutherford
IUPUI FR2 Paige Schulte
Georgia Tech JR3 Tacari Demery
Georgia Tech FR4 Gabriella Duncan-Smith
Shorter JR5 Madison Rose
IUPUI SO6 Karis Davis
Missouri SO7 Parker Jackson
Auburn FR8 Shonedra Richardson

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
IUPUI SO3 Skyler SichƟng
Missouri FR4 Blair Pace
Mid. Tenn. State FR5 Lakesha Smith
Mid. Tenn. State FR6 Laila Rudolph

Men 100 Meter Dash
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 11:45 AM  •  •

Facility: 10.03 (2000) Tim Montgomery - Sprint Capital

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Shorter SR1 Elijah Williams
Auburn FR2 Kanyinsola Ajayi
Auburn SO3 Azeem Fahmi
Auburn JR4 Favour Ashe
Auburn JR5 Makanakaishe Charamba
Auburn JR6 Dario Matau
Georgia Tech FR7 Eric Singleton Jr.
UnaƩached8 Joshua Goffe

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Shorter SO1 Jaylin Marshall
Missouri SR2 Quinton Brown
Mid. Tenn. State JR3 Jackson Burns
Missouri SO4 Robert Hines
Ole Miss SR5 Ryan Star
Shorter SO6 Dedric Gibson
Lipscomb FR7 Aveion Hayes
Mid. Tenn. State SR8 Jamir Eaton

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Western Kentucky FR2 Bralen Bair
Shorter FR3 Lanear Mccrary
Lipscomb SO4 Nathan Wallace
UnaƩached5 Samuel BarreƩ
Missouri JR6 Steven Marks
Mid. Tenn. State FR7 Simon Cooksey

Men Shot Put
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 12:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 21.49m (2002) CJ Hunter - Nike

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Western Kentucky FR1 Jesse Grace
Shorter FR2 Darreontae Jackson
Shorter FR3 Idarious Bonds
Shorter SO4 Nakobi Spurrier
Shorter SR5 Lorenzo Lawrence
Belmont JR6 Robert Joseph
Belmont FR7 Lleyton Penn
Western Kentucky JR8 Luke Stegman
Belmont JR9 Jackson Grant
Western Kentucky SR10 Kaison Barton
Ole Miss SO11 Mason Hickel
Auburn SO12 Grant Griffin
Missouri JR13 Rece Rowan
Missouri JR14 Skyler Coffey
Auburn SO15 MaƩhew Rueff

Women Shot Put
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 12:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 18.63m (1996) Romona Pagel - UnaƩached

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Shorter JR1 Jayla Woods
UnaƩached2 Cadence Huntsinger
Shorter SR3 Jovita Dave
Belmont SO4 KiersƟn Roy
Missouri FR5 Charnay Davis
Belmont SR6 Olivia Moyer
Ole Miss FR7 Skylar Soli
UAB JR8 Birthe' Franck-Petersen
UnaƩached9 AshƟn Zamzow-Mahler
Auburn SO10 Megan Hague
Belmont JR11 Logan Gray
Missouri SR12 Emily Offenheiser
Auburn FR13 Marley Raikiwasa
Ole Miss FR14 Akaoma Odeluga
Ole Miss SR15 Jasmine Mitchell

Women Javelin Throw
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 12:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 62.94m (1999) Lauren Eve - UnaƩached

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Missouri FR1 Lexi Craig
Auburn JR2 Elise Heddens
Ole Miss SO3 Laurel Fulcher
Shorter SR4 Jovita Dave
Western Kentucky SR5 Ilana Anderson
Shorter JR6 Jayla Woods
Mercer FR7 Jayla BaƩle
Western Kentucky SR8 Netanya Linares
Lipscomb JR9 Anna Richardson
Belmont FR10 Maggie Swarr

 Flight   2 of  2   Finals
UAB SR1 Mya McDanal
Auburn SO2 Paula Grauvogel
Ole Miss JR3 Abigail Green
Belmont FR4 Kate Brisco
Belmont SR5 Maddie Quinn
Missouri SO6 Taylor Ciccolini
Kennesaw State SO7 Kaylee Clark
Missouri SR8 Erin Zimmerman
Missouri SR9 Ava Curry
UnaƩached10 AshƟn Zamzow-Mahler
Missouri JR11 Skylar Ciccolini



Yellow Jacket InvitaƟonal - 3/15/2024 to 3/16/2024
Georgia C. Griffin Track

Georgia Tech - Atlanta, GA

Men Javelin Throw
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 12:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 84.68m (2022) Keshorn WalcoƩ - UnaƩached

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Western Kentucky FR1 Devon Rogers
Shorter FR2 Darreontae Jackson
Auburn SO3 Micheal May
Belmont JR4 Ben Miller
Ole Miss FR5 Jake Railey
Ole Miss SR6 Luke Etherton
Kennesaw State SO7 Aidan Boyd
Kennesaw State SR8 Reece Burton
Kennesaw State SR9 Quann Shears
Missouri JR10 Callan SalduƩo
Reinhardt SR11 David Friedberg
Kennesaw State SR12 Ahmed Magour

Women Pole Vault
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 1:00 PM  •  •

Facility: 4.50m (2016) Kristen Hixson - UnaƩached

3.35, 3.50, 3.65, 3.80, 3.95, 4.05, 4.15, 4.25, 4.35

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UAB FR1 Annika Huff
Western Kentucky FR2 Natalie Papes
Ole Miss SO3 Mary Cate Doughty
Ole Miss SO4 Kathryn Hosp
Ole Miss JR5 Raylynn Gibbs
Western Kentucky FR6 Sophia Roskoski
Ole Miss SO7 Aly Francolini
UAB JR8 Trinity Fellows
Western Kentucky SR9 Grace Turner
Auburn SR10 Lexie Leinneweber
Auburn FR11 Brooke Walden
Auburn JR12 Rhiannon Held
Auburn SO13 Alyssa Quinones-Mixon
Ole Miss SR14 Samara McConnell

Men Triple Jump
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 1:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 17.16m (2004) Walter Davis - Nike

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Western Kentucky FR1 Joey Raybourne
Mid. Tenn. State JR2 JusƟn Eugene
Mid. Tenn. State FR3 Ethan Crite
Ole Miss JR4 Gavin Nembhard
Ole Miss JR5 Iangelo Atkinstall-Daley
Georgia Tech JR6 John Watkins
UnaƩached7 Alphonso Jordan

Women Triple Jump
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 1:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 14.03m (2003) Colleen ScoƩ - UnaƩached

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IUPUI FR1 Shelby McGee
Mid. Tenn. State FR2 Kayla Gaddy-Middleton
Western Kentucky FR3 Haley Zell
UnaƩached4 Cadence Huntsinger
UAB FR5 Mikayla Williams
IUPUI SO6 Reese McCuan
Georgia Tech FR7 Kelsey Chambers
UAB SR8 Loren Johnson
Ole Miss JR9 Kayla Jemison
Mid. Tenn. State FR10 Viktoria Rusnakova
Ole Miss SR11 Kyla McLaurin
Ole Miss SR12 Eni Akinniyi

Men High Jump
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 1:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 2.28m (1986) Victor Small - Clemson

1.81, 1.86, 1.91, 1.96, 2.01, 2.06, 2.09, 2.12

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn SR1 JusƟn Stuckey
Missouri FR2 Emanuele Bellanova
Western Kentucky JR3 Nick Fornoff
Auburn FR4 Kayden Slay
Georgia Tech SO5 Omar Arnaout
Ole Miss JR6 Guy Bond
Ole Miss SO7 Arvesta Troupe

Women 4x100 Meter Relay
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 1:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 43.64 (2005) Miami

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Shorter 3 SHOR
Nia Harris SR Kate Crunkleton FR
Kameron Noble SO Madison Rose JR

Mid. Tenn. State 4 MTSU
Laila Rudolph FR Lakesha Smith FR
Lynnika Vance SR Tamia Waters FR

Georgia Tech 5 GT
Tacari Demery JR Jade Ofotan FR
Anna Witherspoon SR ChrisƟna Joseph FR
Jillian CaƩon JR

Auburn 6 AUB
Chante Clinkscale JR Ashantae Harvey JR
AshanƟ Harvey SR Danae Nembhard JR
Shonedra Richardson FR

UAB 7 UAB
Hannah Malone JR Hannah Smith JR
Kat Duren JR Gabby Washington FR

Men 4x100 Meter Relay
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 1:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 39.00 (2012) Florida State

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Lipscomb 3 LIPS
Dimitri Kemp JR Joe Kennedy FR
Aveion Hayes FR Braeden Ofosu-Kwarteng FR

Missouri 4 MIZZ
Robert Hines SO Quinton Brown SR
Marc Poland SR Steven Marks JR

Auburn 5 AUB
Kanyinsola Ajayi FR Azeem Fahmi SO
Dario Matau JR Makanakaishe Charamba JR

Mid. Tenn. State 6 MTSU
Jackson Burns JR Brady Daniels FR
Stephen Eloji JR Sidney Ware FR

Western Kentucky 7 WKU
Kameron Horton FR Bralen Bair FR
Brunel Desinor SO Julian Klenner SR

Shorter 8 SHOR
Dedric Gibson SO Kamal Jabari FR
Amir Garrison FR Elijah Williams SR

Women 400 Meter Hurdles
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 1:45 PM  •  •

Facility: 54.01 (2005) Sandra Glover - Nike

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Lipscomb JR1 Bella Jackson
IUPUI SO2 Jada-Marie Davis
UAB FR3 Jasmine Dereje
Mercer JR4 Ariel Raggs
Auburn SR5 Lalah Hasbrouck
Georgia Tech SR6 Lydia Troupe
Auburn SO7 Paula Grauvogel
Georgia Tech SO8 Amanda Ehrenhalt

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Western Kentucky SO3 Madison Rabe
Western Kentucky JR4 Rachel Payne
UAB FR5 Janessa Duren
Lipscomb JR6 Anna Richardson
IUPUI FR7 Journey Howard
Western Kentucky FR8 Gianna Huerta

Men 400 Meter Hurdles
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 1:45 PM  •  •

Facility: 48.35 (1999) Angelo Taylor - Nike

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Lipscomb SO4 Nathan Wallace
UnaƩached JR5 Jackson Sexton
Auburn SO6 MaƩhew Rainer



Yellow Jacket InvitaƟonal - 3/15/2024 to 3/16/2024
Georgia C. Griffin Track

Georgia Tech - Atlanta, GA

Women 400 Meter Dash
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 2:00 PM  •  •

Facility: 50.61 (1996) Kim BaƩen - Reebook

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Shorter JR1 Treneice Grimes
Auburn SO2 Ariel Sharpe
Missouri SO3 Brianna Lee
Mid. Tenn. State SR4 Leonie Beu
UnaƩached5 Arianna Sharpe
UnaƩached6 Amirah Sharpe
Shorter SR7 Nia Harris
Belmont FR8 Alexa Fortman

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Mercer FR1 Kendyl Maddox
Shorter FR2 Josalyn Branch
IUPUI SO3 Laci Spore
Shorter FR4 Kilaya Lucien
Mercer FR5 Ceylani Rembert
IUPUI SO6 Modupe Awosanya
IUPUI SO7 Wini BarneƩ
Shorter SO8 Kameron Noble

Men 400 Meter Dash
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 2:00 PM  •  •

Facility: 44.35 (2007) Angelo Taylor - Nike

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Georgia Tech FR2 Caden Terrell
Georgia Tech FR3 Sidney McReynolds
Auburn SO4 Ian Myers
Auburn SO5 LeBron Bessick
Georgia Tech SR6 Jameson Miller
Mid. Tenn. State FR7 Brady Daniels
Georgia Tech FR8 Winston DeCuir III

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Auburn SO2 Micheal May
Missouri SO3 Johnny MarƟn
Lipscomb SO4 Levi Streeval
UnaƩached5 Joshua Goffe
Missouri SR6 Marc Poland
Missouri SO7 Andrew Simard
Missouri FR8 Colby Revord

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Mid. Tenn. State SO3 Spensir Stec
Mid. Tenn. State SO4 Christopher Morris
Auburn SO5 Davis Plowden
Ole Miss SR6 Pierce Genereux
Shorter FR7 Chase Jarvis
Missouri JR8 Angus Beer

Women 800 Meter Run
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 2:20 PM  •  •

Facility: 2:01.01 (1996) Tosha Summer - UnaƩached

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Auburn FR1 Cady McPhail
Georgia SR2 CharloƩe Augenstein
Georgia SO3 Nina OuelleƩe
Georgia SO4 Lily Cincola
UnaƩached5 Natalie Cummings
Mid. Tenn. State SR6 Pamela Milano
Lipscomb JR7 Sydney Liddle
Mid. Tenn. State FR8 Eleanor Towe
Georgia JR9 Kieley Gayle
Georgia SO10 Simone Rojas

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Auburn SO1 Abasiono Akpan
Lipscomb SO2 Ellie Brewer
UAB FR3 Ariana Felton
Mid. Tenn. State SR4 Brooke Studnicki
Lipscomb JR5 Abigail Alvarado
IUPUI SR6 Hannah Sale
UAB SR7 Alicia Abalos Cervera
Mid. Tenn. State SR8 Tshwanelo Maruping
Georgia Tech JR9 Ashley Sechrest
Western Kentucky SO10 Addie Frisch

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Shorter JR1 April Jacobson
Lipscomb SO2 Grace McGuckin
Shorter SO3 Faith Jepkogei
Shorter JR4 Mercy Chebii
Auburn JR5 Presley Miles
Mid. Tenn. State FR6 Hailee Gorham
Georgia Tech JR7 Isabella Turner
Mid. Tenn. State FR8 Kelbi Pierce

Men 800 Meter Run
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 2:20 PM  •  •

Facility: 1:45.76 (2006) Tom Lancashire - Florida State

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Lipscomb SR1 Brady Johnson
Georgia Tech SR2 Harrison Fultz
Missouri JR3 Angus Beer
UnaƩached4 Eric Brown
Georgia JR5 Zack TruiƩ
Auburn JR6 Cooper Atkins
Missouri SO7 Andrew Simard
Auburn JR8 Louis O'Loughlin
UnaƩached9 Nick Nyman

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Lipscomb JR1 James Schmidt
Lipscomb SR2 Michael Polizzi
Western Kentucky SO3 Wade Balcom
Lipscomb SO4 Saxon Brown
Lipscomb JR5 Cole Kimmel
Georgia FR6 Andrew Balogh
Georgia FR7 Logan Dingman
Auburn SO8 Davis Plowden
Lipscomb FR9 Daniel Winkelman

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
Georgia FR1 Ryan Olree
Mid. Tenn. State JR2 Luke Byrum
Georgia Tech JR3 Jack Voss
UnaƩached4 Dominick De Lillo
Georgia FR5 John Jessup
UnaƩached6 Grant Gaffney
Mid. Tenn. State FR7 Michael Mendonca
Mid. Tenn. State FR8 Lars Harris
Western Kentucky SO9 GarreƩ Steed

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Western Kentucky FR1 Trevor Hudnall
Mid. Tenn. State JR2 Zach Byrum
Western Kentucky FR3 Carson Sansenbach
UnaƩached4 Andre BapƟste
Mid. Tenn. State FR5 Eric Lagat
Mid. Tenn. State FR6 Trent Rasmussen
Shorter SR7 James Craig
Shorter SO8 Kzon Dennis
UnaƩached9 Pierre Barroso

Women 200 Meter Dash
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 2:50 PM  •  •

Facility: 22.61 (2004) Lauryn William - Miami

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  6   Finals

UnaƩached2 AshƟn Zamzow-Mahler
Georgia Tech FR3 Jade Ofotan
IUPUI SO4 Modupe Awosanya
UnaƩached5 Arianna Sharpe
Shorter SR6 Nia Harris
UnaƩached7 Amirah Sharpe
Mid. Tenn. State SR8 Lynnika Vance

 SecƟon   2 of  6   Finals
Mid. Tenn. State FR2 Laila Rudolph
Georgia Tech SR3 Anna Witherspoon
Shorter JR4 Treneice Grimes
Georgia Tech FR5 ChrisƟna Joseph
Lipscomb SR6 Kennedy Miller
UAB JR7 Kat Duren
Shorter JR8 Madison Rose



Yellow Jacket InvitaƟonal - 3/15/2024 to 3/16/2024
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Georgia Tech - Atlanta, GA

 SecƟon   3 of  6  (Women 200 Meter Dash)
Georgia Tech SR2 Camille Trotman
Lipscomb JR3 Jaden Mathews
IUPUI SO4 Karis Davis
Ole Miss SO5 Laurel Fulcher
Shorter SO6 Kameron Noble
IUPUI FR7 Paige Schulte
Shorter FR8 Josalyn Branch

 SecƟon   4 of  6   Finals
IUPUI SO2 Skyler SichƟng
UAB SO3 Kelsey Pacha
Auburn JR4 Elise Heddens
Missouri FR5 Blair Pace
Shorter FR6 Kilaya Lucien
UAB SO7 Taylor Washington
UAB SO8 Synai Jones

 SecƟon   5 of  6   Finals
Georgia Tech SR3 Carla du Plessis
UAB FR4 Aniyah Marshall
Shorter SO5 TriniƟ Rutherford
IUPUI FR6 Paige Laffoon
IUPUI SO7 Morgan Hoard

 SecƟon   6 of  6   Finals
Western Kentucky SR4 Netanya Linares
Auburn FR5 Oke Opeyemi
Western Kentucky FR6 Haley Zell

Men 200 Meter Dash
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 2:50 PM  •  •

Facility: 19.92 (2022) MaƩhew Boling - Georgia

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Western Kentucky SO2 Brunel Desinor
Auburn FR3 Ja'Kobe Tharp
Western Kentucky SR4 Julian Klenner
Shorter SR5 Elijah Williams
UnaƩached6 Joshua Goffe
UnaƩached7 Devin Miles
Lipscomb FR8 Braeden Ofosu-Kwarteng

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Western Kentucky FR2 Kameron Horton
Missouri SO3 Robert Hines
Western Kentucky JR4 Gabriel Dozier
Georgia Tech FR5 Eric Singleton Jr.
Lipscomb FR6 Aveion Hayes
Missouri JR7 Steven Marks
Lipscomb FR8 Joe Kennedy

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
Mid. Tenn. State SO2 Christopher Morris
Mid. Tenn. State FR3 Simon Cooksey
Lipscomb JR4 Dimitri Kemp
Missouri SR5 Marc Poland
Mid. Tenn. State SR6 Jamir Eaton
Missouri FR7 Emanuele Bellanova
UnaƩached8 Samuel BarreƩ

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Georgia Tech FR3 George Benjamin
Western Kentucky FR4 Bralen Bair
Shorter SO5 Dedric Gibson
Shorter FR6 Chase Jarvis
Mid. Tenn. State FR7 Sidney Ware
Missouri SR8 Quinton Brown

Women 4x400 Meter Relay
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 3:20 PM  •  •

Facility: 3:28.80 (1999) SC Elite

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Lipscomb B2 LIPS
Allena Klamorick JR Anna Richardson JR
Jaden Mathews JR Abigail Alvarado JR
Sydney Liddle JR

Georgia Tech B3 GT
Allie Walker JR Gracie Marston SO
Kayla Rose SR Riley Perlakowski SO

Georgia Tech C4 GT
Loƫe Chappell FR Reagan Mahoney JR
Grace Crum FR Sophie Boice SO

Georgia 5 UGA
CharloƩe Augenstein SR Lily Cincola SO
Nina OuelleƩe SO Simone Rojas SO

Mid. Tenn. State 6 MTSU
Leonie Beu SR Pamela Milano SR
Lakesha Smith FR Tamia Waters FR

Georgia Tech 7 GT
Lydia Troupe SR Jade Ofotan FR
Jillian CaƩon JR Amanda Ehrenhalt SO
ChrisƟna Joseph FR

Lipscomb 8 LIPS
Ellie Brewer SO Grace McGuckin SO
Sydney Liddle JR Abigail Alvarado JR

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Shorter 4 SHOR

Treneice Grimes JR Kameron Noble SO
KaƟe Jones JR Nia Harris SR

UAB B5 UAB
Hannah Smith JR Janessa Duren FR
Ariana Felton FR Taylor Washington SO

UAB 6 UAB
Jasmine Dereje FR Alicia Abalos Cervera SR
Hannah Malone JR Gabby Washington FR
Hannah Smith JR

Men 4x400 Meter Relay
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 3:20 PM  •  •

Facility: 3:00.65 (2000) Sprint Capital

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Georgia Tech B3 GT
Parker Buchheit JR Alex Thomas JR
Jeremiah LaDuca SR Alexander Arrambide FR

Georgia Tech 4 GT
Jameson Miller SR Sidney McReynolds FR
Caden Terrell FR Winston DeCuir III FR

Georgia 5 UGA
Zack TruiƩ JR Ryan Olree FR
Logan Dingman FR John Jessup FR
Andrew Balogh FR

Auburn 6 AUB
LeBron Bessick SO Ian Myers SO
Dario Matau JR MaƩhew Rainer SO

Lipscomb 7 LIPS
Aveion Hayes FR Joe Kennedy FR
Saxon Brown SO Braeden Ofosu-Kwarteng FR

Mid. Tenn. State 8 MTSU
Jackson Burns JR Brady Daniels FR
Stephen Eloji JR Spensir Stec SO
Sidney Ware FR

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Georgia Tech C4 GT

Trent Bell SO Leif Andersen SR
Myles Collins JR Chris Cherono JR

Shorter 5 SHOR
Erin Blount JR Elijah Williams SR
Chase Jarvis FR Dennis Hill FR
Dedric Gibson SO

Lipscomb B6 LIPS
Brady Johnson SR Daniel Winkelman FR
Levi Streeval SO James Schmidt JR
Michael Polizzi SR
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Men Hammer Throw
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 4:15 PM  •  •

Facility: 77.08m (2002) Andras Haklits - Georgia

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Western Kentucky FR1 Jesse Grace
Shorter SO2 Nakobi Spurrier
Shorter FR3 Darreontae Jackson
Shorter FR4 Idarious Bonds
Shorter SR5 Lorenzo Lawrence
Belmont JR6 Robert Joseph
Belmont JR7 Jackson Grant
Ole Miss SO8 Keegan Wilfawn
Western Kentucky JR9 Luke Stegman
Western Kentucky SR10 Kaison Barton
Missouri FR11 Garik Pozecki
Auburn SO12 John Leonard
Ole Miss SR13 Joseph Lanham
Ole Miss SO14 Mason Hickel
Ole Miss JR15 Costen Campion
Missouri JR16 Sam Innes
Ole Miss SR17 Jake Dalton
Ole Miss JR18 Bryson Smith

Women Hammer Throw
•  •  Saturday 3/16/2024 - 4:15 PM  •  •

Facility: 71.14m (2005) Erin Gilreath - NYAC

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Missouri SO1 Ames Burton
Shorter JR2 Jayla Woods
Belmont SO3 KiersƟn Roy
Western Kentucky SR4 Rachel Flinchum
Shorter SR5 Jovita Dave
Belmont SO6 Sabrina Oostburg
Kennesaw State SR7 Hannah Judge
Belmont JR8 Logan Gray
Ole Miss FR9 Naomi Woolfolk
Ole Miss SO10 Brooke Franke
Ole Miss FR11 Akaoma Odeluga
Western Kentucky JR12 Aitana Safont Falomir
Ole Miss FR13 Skylar Soli
Western Kentucky JR14 Ajla Basic
Ole Miss SR15 Jalani Davis


